Position Other Positions Held

Coordinator, Innovat
Lead Duplicating Tec
Four Color Specialis
Offset Press Oper
Duplication Operator

Duplicating Dept. Cl

K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Duplicating
Duplicating
Duplicating
Duplicating
Duplicating
Duplicating

$76,689
$62,817
$55,593
$47,028
$44,742
$40,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,992
$14,503
$15,223
$12,667
$13,990
$12,024



