Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator, Innovat		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$76,689	\$15,992
Lead Duplicating Tec		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$62,817	\$14,503
Four Color Specialis		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$55,593	\$15,223
Offset Press Oper		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$47,028	\$12,667
Duplication Operator		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$44,742	\$13,990
Duplicating Dept. Cl		Chino Valley Unified	Duplicating	\$40,069	\$12,024